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COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit

(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit
(2GD3-V)

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X

320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX

HDMI DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB

GDDR6X HDMI DP 320BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA

10GB

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 384Bit

Marka

Colorful

Afox

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

1.207,50
usb

1.221,15
usb

1.234,80
usb

1.249,50
usb

1.304,10
usb

1.331,40
usb



E e ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X Asus 0 1.573,95

’ HDMI DP 320BIT USD
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§7 2  ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-10G-GAMING 10GB Asus 0 1.993,95
GDDR6X 320Bit USD



